
 Intensive Rolfing® Training 

Timetable - English 

10/2023: Prices, dates, course locations and teachers are subject to change. Cancellation conditions can be found on the homepage. 

 

2024 – 2025  
Level 1 (5220 Euro) 

 

Date Instructor 

Part 1 (1740 €)   

Movement 1 Fri. 08.03. – Sun. 10.03.2024 Pierpaola Volpones 

Anatomy 1 Tue 12.03. -  Thu. 14.03.2024 Gerhard Hesse 

Touch 1 Sat. 16.03. – Mon. 18.03.2024 Andrea Clusen 

   

Part 2 (1740 €)   

Movement 2  Thu. 09.05. – Sat. 11.05.2024 Rita Geirola 

Anatomy 2 Mon. 13.05. – Wed. 15.05.2024 Konrad Obermeier 

Touch 2 Fri. 17.05. – Sun.  19.05.2024 Pierpaola Volpones 

   

Part 3 (1740 €)   

Movement 3 Thu. 18.07. – Sat. 20.07.2024 Nicola Carofiglio 

Anatomy 3 Mon. 22.07. – Wed. 24.07.2024 Thomas Sonnleitner 

Touch 3 Fri. 26.07. – Sun. 28.07.2024 Pierpaola Volpones 

   

Level 2 (7500 Euro)   

Deadline: 09.09.2024   

34,5 days, weekends off Mon. 14.10. – Fri. 06.12.2024 Pierpaola Volpones 

   

Level 3 (8200 Euro)    

Deadline: 10.01.2024   

32 days, most weekends off Mon. 03.03. – Thu. 17.04.2025 N. Carofiglio (MOV) P. 
Volpones (ANA) , A. Clusen 

 


